2022 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT STOP DATA

Results for 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

REASON FOR CONTACT

Equipment
Percent of Equipment Stops
License Violations
Percent of License Violations Stops
Moving Violations
Percent of Moving Vicolations Stops
Miscellaneous
Percent of Miscellaneous Stops
TOTAL STOPS
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS

ENTIRE DEPARTMENT

ASIAN

1.58%
19

1%

21

1.83%

1.17%
115

1.55%

Moment of Decision:

BLACK HISPANIC |INDIAN

106 45 3
18.66% 8.1% 0.53%
469 93 8

24 B5% 4.89% 0.42%
837 301 23
18.93% 6.81% 0.52%
89 38 0
17.35% 7.41% 0%
1501 478 34
20.27% 6.46% 0.46%

All
WHITE UNKNOWN TOTAL

402 2 hGa
T0.77% 0.35% 7T.67%
1311 3 1903
55.89% 0.16% 257%
3158 21 4421
71.43% 0.48% 59.7%
T 3 513
73.49% 0.58% 6.93%
5248 29 7405

T0.87% 0.39%



