## 2022 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT STOP DATA ENTIRE DEPARTMENT

Results for 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Moment of Decision: All

REASON FOR CONTACT	ASIAN	BLACK	HISPANIC	INDIAN	WHITE	UNKNOWN	TOTAL
Equipment	9	106	46	3	402	2	568
Percent of Equipment Stops	1.58%	18.66%	8.1%	0.53%	70.77%	0.35%	7.67%
License Violations	19	469	93	8	1311	3	1903
Percent of License Violations Stops	1%	24.65%	4.89%	0.42%	68.89%	0.16%	25.7%
Moving Violations	81	837	301	23	3158	21	4421
Percent of Moving Violations Stops	1.83%	18.93%	6.81%	0.52%	71.43%	0.48%	59.7%
Miscellaneous	6	89	38	0	377	3	513
Percent of Miscellaneous Stops	1.17%	17.35%	7.41%	0%	73.49%	0.58%	6.93%
TOTAL STOPS	115	1501	478	34	5248	29	7405
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS	1.55%	20.27%	6.46%	0.46%	70.87%	0.39%	